
RED  ROUTE  |  DURATION 1 HR 15 MINS BLUE  ROUTE  |  DURATION 2 HRS 15 MINS

 

Please note: Bus frequency - 30/40 mins up to 40/50 mins | subject to traffic

OUR BUSES ARE FULLY  
SANITIZED EVERY TOUR

SOCIAL DISTANCING 
IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED

BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

WEAR A FACE MASK  
WHILE ON BOARDSOCIAL DISTANCING 

IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED
BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

KEEP YOUR DISTANCE  
FROM OTHER PASSENGERS

SOCIAL DISTANCING 
IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED

BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

USE THE COMPLIMENTARY  
HAND SANITIZERS

 
HEADSETS

IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED
BUSES & STAFF

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLYON BUS

SANITISER

DISCOVER
DUBAI

RED ROUTE
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 Burj Khalifa / Dubai Mall 10:00 17:00

2 Arabian Dhow Cruise 10:20 17:20

3 Bastakiya Old Village 10:25 17:25

4 Al Fahidi Fort 10:28 17:28

5 Old Souk ‘Of Arabia’  10:35 17:35

6
The Old Watchtower & 
Heritage Village 10:38 17:38

7 Gold & Spice Souks 10:48 17:48
10:50 17:50Dubai Creek

Operating hours from 10.00 - 17.00 | Tour ends at Burj Khalifa / Dubai Mall
Bus frequency: Every 30 min  | Tour Duration 1 hr 15 mins

BLUE ROUTE
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

9

8

Burj Khalifa / Dubai Mall 10:00 16:40
10 Mall of Emirates 10:25 17:05
11 Ain Dubai 10:45 17:25
12 Dubai Marina (JBR) 10:55 17:35
13 Bayside (Skydive Dubai) 11:10 17:50
14 Tallest Block 11:13 17:53
15 Media City 11:18 17:58
16 Atlantis the Palm 11:35 18:15
17 Souq Madinat 11:50 18:30

Burj Khalifa / Dubai Mall

Operating hours from 10.00 - 18.30 | Tour ends at Burj Khalifa / Dubai Mall
Bus frequency: Every 40 min  | Tour Duration 2 hrs 15 mins


